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Eaton Cutler-Hammer 
Karl Hesse 
Sales Engineer 
1700 S Powerline Road 
Suite J 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
Office (954) 698-0068 Ext. 12 
Mobile (561) 301-3333 
KarlFHesse@eaton.com 
 

 

Siemens, Talon 
William E. Rose 
Manager Product Application & Specification 
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc. 
5400 Triangle Parkway 
Norcross, GA 30092 
Office (770) 326-2089 
Mobile (678) 575-6744 
william.rose@siemens.com 
 

Siemens, Talon 
Ashley Rutledge 
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc. 
5400 Triangle Parkway 
Norcross, GA 30092 
Office (770) 326-2408 
Mobile (678) 646-7431 
ashley.rutledge@siemens.com 

Milbank Mfg Co 
Larry V. Minnix 
Eastern Regional Sales Manager 
P.O. Box 419028 
Kansas City, MO 64141 
937-477-9458 (Cell) 
lminnix@milbankmfg.com 
 

 

GE/Midwest/Murray 
Bradley E. Parlee 
Senior Product Manager / Load Centers & 
Breakers 
GE Energy - Industrial Solutions 
T  + 407-644-3980 
M + 407-342-2391 
brad.parlee@ge.com 
 

 



  Sales      Support 

 

Square D 
Mike Wilson 
Sales Executive 
Orlando Area Sales 
2300 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 215 
Maitland, FL 32751 
Office: 407–712-1892 
Cell: 859-372-2132 
Fax: 407-463-3388 
M.Wilson@schneider-electric.com 

Square D 
Chris Keefe 
Metering Offer Manager 
1601 Mercer Rd. 
Lexington, KY 40511 
Office: 859-243-8302 
Cell: 610-653-2943 
Christopher.Keefe@schneider-
electric.com 
 

Eaton BLine 
Jeff Sutton 
10330 Chedoak Ct. Suite 104 
Jacksonville, FL. 32218 
Office: 904-338-0625 
Fax: 904-338-0638 
Suttonjax@aol.com 
 

Eaton BLine 
Daniel Vosbrink 
Product Line Manager – Meter 
Mounting 
509 West Monroe 
Highland, IL 62249 
Office: 618-651-3047 
Cell: 618-741-7969 
daniel.vosbrink@cooperindustries.com 
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Emerson 
 

 


